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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kraków, 24/ - 25/10/2015

Event 35 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
25/10/2015 - 12:57 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. Zukowska Paula 93 Juvenia Wroclaw 8:39.91 783 +0,82
100m: 1:03.95 1:03.95 300m: 3:15.51 1:05.41 500m: 5:26.94 1:05.61 700m: 7:37.27 1:04.90
200m: 2:10.10 1:06.15 400m: 4:21.33 1:05.82 600m: 6:32.37 1:05.43 800m: 8:39.91 1:02.64

2. Zachoszcz Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:40.20 782 +0,72
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:16.55 1:05.51 500m: 5:27.13 1:04.72 700m: 7:36.40 1:04.65
200m: 2:11.04 1:06.78 400m: 4:22.41 1:05.86 600m: 6:31.75 1:04.62 800m: 8:40.20 1:03.80

3. Czerniak Monika 92 Kormoran Olsztyn 8:41.11 778 +0,78
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:15.89 1:05.59 500m: 5:27.04 1:05.53 700m: 7:37.83 1:05.10
200m: 2:10.30 1:06.04 400m: 4:21.51 1:05.62 600m: 6:32.73 1:05.69 800m: 8:41.11 1:03.28

4. Burska Justyna 95 Piatka Konstantynow L. 8:42.69 771 +0,79
100m: 1:05.36 1:05.36 300m: 3:16.73 1:05.49 500m: 5:27.33 1:05.25 700m: 7:38.01 1:05.34
200m: 2:11.24 1:05.88 400m: 4:22.08 1:05.35 600m: 6:32.67 1:05.34 800m: 8:42.69 1:04.68

5. Karpisz Milena 97 Piatka Konstantynow L. 8:46.69 753 +0,80
100m: 1:04.74 1:04.74 300m: 3:16.24 1:05.78 500m: 5:28.20 1:05.80 700m: 7:40.75 1:05.81
200m: 2:10.46 1:05.72 400m: 4:22.40 1:06.16 600m: 6:34.94 1:06.74 800m: 8:46.69 1:05.94

6. Kunka Kamila 96 AZS AGH Krakow 8:52.41 729 +0,66
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 300m: 3:17.55 1:06.21 500m: 5:31.45 1:07.42 700m: 7:46.55 1:07.60
200m: 2:11.34 1:06.98 400m: 4:24.03 1:06.48 600m: 6:38.95 1:07.50 800m: 8:52.41 1:05.86

7. Szatanek Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 9:01.78 692 +0,76
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 300m: 3:21.10 1:08.65 500m: 5:37.81 1:08.23 700m: 7:55.16 1:08.51
200m: 2:12.45 1:08.09 400m: 4:29.58 1:08.48 600m: 6:46.65 1:08.84 800m: 9:01.78 1:06.62

8. Zaborowicz Julia 01 Gornik Sosnowiec 9:09.15 665 +0,71
100m: 1:04.39 1:04.39 300m: 3:22.07 1:09.25 500m: 5:41.23 1:09.77 700m: 8:01.07 1:09.54
200m: 2:12.82 1:08.43 400m: 4:31.46 1:09.39 600m: 6:51.53 1:10.30 800m: 9:09.15 1:08.08

9. Bakuniak Hanna SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 9:12.76 652 +0,67
100m: 1:05.65 1:05.65 300m: 3:24.29 1:09.71 500m: 5:42.96 1:09.66 700m: 8:04.41 1:10.43
200m: 2:14.58 1:08.93 400m: 4:33.30 1:09.01 600m: 6:53.98 1:11.02 800m: 9:12.76 1:08.35

10. Baryla Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 9:13.25 650 +0,68
100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81 300m: 3:24.90 1:09.58 500m: 5:45.27 1:10.40 700m: 8:04.73 1:09.62
200m: 2:15.32 1:09.51 400m: 4:34.87 1:09.97 600m: 6:55.11 1:09.84 800m: 9:13.25 1:08.52

11. Kasperek Katarzyna 96 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 9:19.72 628 +0,71
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 300m: 3:27.31 1:10.32 500m: 5:48.35 1:10.21 700m: 8:10.19 1:10.84
200m: 2:16.99 1:10.37 400m: 4:38.14 1:10.83 600m: 6:59.35 1:11.00 800m: 9:19.72 1:09.53

12. Kolodziej Katarzyna SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 9:19.75 627 +0,77
100m: 1:06.59 1:06.59 300m: 3:27.86 1:10.71 500m: 5:50.09 1:11.00 700m: 8:11.10 1:10.16
200m: 2:17.15 1:10.56 400m: 4:39.09 1:11.23 600m: 7:00.94 1:10.85 800m: 9:19.75 1:08.65

13. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 9:22.12 620 +0,80
100m: 1:06.19 1:06.19 300m: 3:26.60 1:10.45 500m: 5:48.41 1:11.00 700m: 8:11.22 1:11.72
200m: 2:16.15 1:09.96 400m: 4:37.41 1:10.81 600m: 6:59.50 1:11.09 800m: 9:22.12 1:10.90

14. Margula Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 9:22.26 619 +0,78
100m: 1:06.57 1:06.57 300m: 3:28.58 1:11.32 500m: 5:50.15 1:10.30 700m: 8:12.58 1:10.89
200m: 2:17.26 1:10.69 400m: 4:39.85 1:11.27 600m: 7:01.69 1:11.54 800m: 9:22.26 1:09.68

15. Filipek Jagoda 99 Slask Wroclaw 9:24.59 611 +0,79
100m: 1:05.27 1:05.27 300m: 3:27.04 1:11.38 500m: 5:51.53 1:12.32 700m: 8:14.88 1:11.01
200m: 2:15.66 1:10.39 400m: 4:39.21 1:12.17 600m: 7:03.87 1:12.34 800m: 9:24.59 1:09.71

16. Gawlicka Maja SZG 98 Korner Zielona Gora 9:24.96 610 +0,74
100m: 1:08.88 1:08.88 300m: 3:32.80 1:12.16 500m: 5:55.19 1:09.92 700m: 8:17.03 1:10.87
200m: 2:20.64 1:11.76 400m: 4:45.27 1:12.47 600m: 7:06.16 1:10.97 800m: 9:24.96 1:07.93
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kraków, 24/ - 25/10/2015

Event 35, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

17. Zaduminska Weronika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 9:25.48 609 +0,83
100m: 1:06.35 1:06.35 300m: 3:26.26 1:10.14 500m: 5:49.05 1:12.03 700m: 8:14.50 1:12.72
200m: 2:16.12 1:09.77 400m: 4:37.02 1:10.76 600m: 7:01.78 1:12.73 800m: 9:25.48 1:10.98

18. Zawisza Alina SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 9:33.00 585 +0,82
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:30.24 1:12.17 500m: 5:55.94 1:13.00 700m: 8:22.17 1:13.12
200m: 2:18.07 1:11.53 400m: 4:42.94 1:12.70 600m: 7:09.05 1:13.11 800m: 9:33.00 1:10.83

19. Krauze Alicja 01 MAL WOPR Malbork 9:35.29 578 +0,80
100m: 1:07.67 1:07.67 300m: 3:33.40 1:13.24 500m: 5:59.73 1:13.48 700m: 8:24.63 1:12.04
200m: 2:20.16 1:12.49 400m: 4:46.25 1:12.85 600m: 7:12.59 1:12.86 800m: 9:35.29 1:10.66

20. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 9:37.72 571 +0,85
100m: 1:08.98 1:08.98 300m: 3:35.50 1:12.70 500m: 6:01.40 1:12.36 700m: 8:27.26 1:13.29
200m: 2:22.80 1:13.82 400m: 4:49.04 1:13.54 600m: 7:13.97 1:12.57 800m: 9:37.72 1:10.46

21. Oleba Malgorzata SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 9:39.38 566 +0,80
100m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 300m: 3:33.16 1:12.57 500m: 5:58.14 1:12.53 700m: 8:26.35 1:15.04
200m: 2:20.59 1:11.54 400m: 4:45.61 1:12.45 600m: 7:11.31 1:13.17 800m: 9:39.38 1:13.03

22. Zmuda Weronika 00 Lublinianka Lublin 9:40.05 564 +0,68
100m: 1:08.51 1:08.51 300m: 3:33.11 1:12.40 500m: 5:59.76 1:13.44 700m: 8:27.04 1:13.85
200m: 2:20.71 1:12.20 400m: 4:46.32 1:13.21 600m: 7:13.19 1:13.43 800m: 9:40.05 1:13.01

23. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 Slask Wroclaw 9:43.79 553 +0,59
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:35.02 1:13.64 500m: 6:03.19 1:14.24 700m: 8:31.64 1:14.28
200m: 2:21.38 1:13.69 400m: 4:48.95 1:13.93 600m: 7:17.36 1:14.17 800m: 9:43.79 1:12.15

24. Wisniewska Barbara 00 Zoliborz Warszawa 9:45.69 548 +0,70
100m: 1:07.80 1:07.80 300m: 3:34.66 1:13.53 500m: 6:03.63 1:14.31 700m: 8:32.81 1:14.91
200m: 2:21.13 1:13.33 400m: 4:49.32 1:14.66 600m: 7:17.90 1:14.27 800m: 9:45.69 1:12.88

25. Pipczynska Kamila 00 Warszawianka Warszawa 9:53.30 527 +0,74
100m: 1:06.88 1:06.88 300m: 3:35.39 1:14.85 500m: 6:06.36 1:15.74 700m: 8:38.86 1:16.35
200m: 2:20.54 1:13.66 400m: 4:50.62 1:15.23 600m: 7:22.51 1:16.15 800m: 9:53.30 1:14.44

26. Pogorzelska Laura 01 SMS Galicja Krakow 10:16.51 470 +0,66
100m: 1:12.41 1:12.41 300m: 3:47.42 1:17.77 500m: 6:22.79 1:16.97 700m: 9:01.99 1:18.03
200m: 2:29.65 1:17.24 400m: 5:05.82 1:18.40 600m: 7:43.96 1:21.17 800m: 10:16.51 1:14.52

19 - 23 years

1. Zukowska Paula 93 Juvenia Wroclaw 8:39.91 783 +0,82
100m: 1:03.95 1:03.95 300m: 3:15.51 1:05.41 500m: 5:26.94 1:05.61 700m: 7:37.27 1:04.90
200m: 2:10.10 1:06.15 400m: 4:21.33 1:05.82 600m: 6:32.37 1:05.43 800m: 8:39.91 1:02.64

2. Zachoszcz Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:40.20 782 +0,72
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:16.55 1:05.51 500m: 5:27.13 1:04.72 700m: 7:36.40 1:04.65
200m: 2:11.04 1:06.78 400m: 4:22.41 1:05.86 600m: 6:31.75 1:04.62 800m: 8:40.20 1:03.80

3. Czerniak Monika 92 Kormoran Olsztyn 8:41.11 778 +0,78
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:15.89 1:05.59 500m: 5:27.04 1:05.53 700m: 7:37.83 1:05.10
200m: 2:10.30 1:06.04 400m: 4:21.51 1:05.62 600m: 6:32.73 1:05.69 800m: 8:41.11 1:03.28

4. Burska Justyna 95 Piatka Konstantynow L. 8:42.69 771 +0,79
100m: 1:05.36 1:05.36 300m: 3:16.73 1:05.49 500m: 5:27.33 1:05.25 700m: 7:38.01 1:05.34
200m: 2:11.24 1:05.88 400m: 4:22.08 1:05.35 600m: 6:32.67 1:05.34 800m: 8:42.69 1:04.68

5. Kunka Kamila 96 AZS AGH Krakow 8:52.41 729 +0,66
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 300m: 3:17.55 1:06.21 500m: 5:31.45 1:07.42 700m: 7:46.55 1:07.60
200m: 2:11.34 1:06.98 400m: 4:24.03 1:06.48 600m: 6:38.95 1:07.50 800m: 8:52.41 1:05.86

6. Bakuniak Hanna SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 9:12.76 652 +0,67
100m: 1:05.65 1:05.65 300m: 3:24.29 1:09.71 500m: 5:42.96 1:09.66 700m: 8:04.41 1:10.43
200m: 2:14.58 1:08.93 400m: 4:33.30 1:09.01 600m: 6:53.98 1:11.02 800m: 9:12.76 1:08.35

7. Kasperek Katarzyna 96 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 9:19.72 628 +0,71
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 300m: 3:27.31 1:10.32 500m: 5:48.35 1:10.21 700m: 8:10.19 1:10.84
200m: 2:16.99 1:10.37 400m: 4:38.14 1:10.83 600m: 6:59.35 1:11.00 800m: 9:19.72 1:09.53
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kraków, 24/ - 25/10/2015

Event 35, Women, 800m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. Karpisz Milena 97 Piatka Konstantynow L. 8:46.69 753 +0,80
100m: 1:04.74 1:04.74 300m: 3:16.24 1:05.78 500m: 5:28.20 1:05.80 700m: 7:40.75 1:05.81
200m: 2:10.46 1:05.72 400m: 4:22.40 1:06.16 600m: 6:34.94 1:06.74 800m: 8:46.69 1:05.94

2. Gawlicka Maja SZG 98 Korner Zielona Gora 9:24.96 610 +0,74
100m: 1:08.88 1:08.88 300m: 3:32.80 1:12.16 500m: 5:55.19 1:09.92 700m: 8:17.03 1:10.87
200m: 2:20.64 1:11.76 400m: 4:45.27 1:12.47 600m: 7:06.16 1:10.97 800m: 9:24.96 1:07.93

3. Oleba Malgorzata SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 9:39.38 566 +0,80
100m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 300m: 3:33.16 1:12.57 500m: 5:58.14 1:12.53 700m: 8:26.35 1:15.04
200m: 2:20.59 1:11.54 400m: 4:45.61 1:12.45 600m: 7:11.31 1:13.17 800m: 9:39.38 1:13.03

16 years

1. Szatanek Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 9:01.78 692 +0,76
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 300m: 3:21.10 1:08.65 500m: 5:37.81 1:08.23 700m: 7:55.16 1:08.51
200m: 2:12.45 1:08.09 400m: 4:29.58 1:08.48 600m: 6:46.65 1:08.84 800m: 9:01.78 1:06.62

2. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 9:22.12 620 +0,80
100m: 1:06.19 1:06.19 300m: 3:26.60 1:10.45 500m: 5:48.41 1:11.00 700m: 8:11.22 1:11.72
200m: 2:16.15 1:09.96 400m: 4:37.41 1:10.81 600m: 6:59.50 1:11.09 800m: 9:22.12 1:10.90

3. Filipek Jagoda 99 Slask Wroclaw 9:24.59 611 +0,79
100m: 1:05.27 1:05.27 300m: 3:27.04 1:11.38 500m: 5:51.53 1:12.32 700m: 8:14.88 1:11.01
200m: 2:15.66 1:10.39 400m: 4:39.21 1:12.17 600m: 7:03.87 1:12.34 800m: 9:24.59 1:09.71

4. Zaduminska Weronika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 9:25.48 609 +0,83
100m: 1:06.35 1:06.35 300m: 3:26.26 1:10.14 500m: 5:49.05 1:12.03 700m: 8:14.50 1:12.72
200m: 2:16.12 1:09.77 400m: 4:37.02 1:10.76 600m: 7:01.78 1:12.73 800m: 9:25.48 1:10.98

15 years

1. Baryla Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 9:13.25 650 +0,68
100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81 300m: 3:24.90 1:09.58 500m: 5:45.27 1:10.40 700m: 8:04.73 1:09.62
200m: 2:15.32 1:09.51 400m: 4:34.87 1:09.97 600m: 6:55.11 1:09.84 800m: 9:13.25 1:08.52

2. Kolodziej Katarzyna SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 9:19.75 627 +0,77
100m: 1:06.59 1:06.59 300m: 3:27.86 1:10.71 500m: 5:50.09 1:11.00 700m: 8:11.10 1:10.16
200m: 2:17.15 1:10.56 400m: 4:39.09 1:11.23 600m: 7:00.94 1:10.85 800m: 9:19.75 1:08.65

3. Margula Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 9:22.26 619 +0,78
100m: 1:06.57 1:06.57 300m: 3:28.58 1:11.32 500m: 5:50.15 1:10.30 700m: 8:12.58 1:10.89
200m: 2:17.26 1:10.69 400m: 4:39.85 1:11.27 600m: 7:01.69 1:11.54 800m: 9:22.26 1:09.68

4. Zawisza Alina SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 9:33.00 585 +0,82
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:30.24 1:12.17 500m: 5:55.94 1:13.00 700m: 8:22.17 1:13.12
200m: 2:18.07 1:11.53 400m: 4:42.94 1:12.70 600m: 7:09.05 1:13.11 800m: 9:33.00 1:10.83

5. Zmuda Weronika 00 Lublinianka Lublin 9:40.05 564 +0,68
100m: 1:08.51 1:08.51 300m: 3:33.11 1:12.40 500m: 5:59.76 1:13.44 700m: 8:27.04 1:13.85
200m: 2:20.71 1:12.20 400m: 4:46.32 1:13.21 600m: 7:13.19 1:13.43 800m: 9:40.05 1:13.01

6. Wisniewska Barbara 00 Zoliborz Warszawa 9:45.69 548 +0,70
100m: 1:07.80 1:07.80 300m: 3:34.66 1:13.53 500m: 6:03.63 1:14.31 700m: 8:32.81 1:14.91
200m: 2:21.13 1:13.33 400m: 4:49.32 1:14.66 600m: 7:17.90 1:14.27 800m: 9:45.69 1:12.88

7. Pipczynska Kamila 00 Warszawianka Warszawa 9:53.30 527 +0,74
100m: 1:06.88 1:06.88 300m: 3:35.39 1:14.85 500m: 6:06.36 1:15.74 700m: 8:38.86 1:16.35
200m: 2:20.54 1:13.66 400m: 4:50.62 1:15.23 600m: 7:22.51 1:16.15 800m: 9:53.30 1:14.44
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kraków, 24/ - 25/10/2015

Event 35, Women, 800m Freestyle

14 years

1. Zaborowicz Julia 01 Gornik Sosnowiec 9:09.15 665 +0,71
100m: 1:04.39 1:04.39 300m: 3:22.07 1:09.25 500m: 5:41.23 1:09.77 700m: 8:01.07 1:09.54
200m: 2:12.82 1:08.43 400m: 4:31.46 1:09.39 600m: 6:51.53 1:10.30 800m: 9:09.15 1:08.08

2. Krauze Alicja 01 MAL WOPR Malbork 9:35.29 578 +0,80
100m: 1:07.67 1:07.67 300m: 3:33.40 1:13.24 500m: 5:59.73 1:13.48 700m: 8:24.63 1:12.04
200m: 2:20.16 1:12.49 400m: 4:46.25 1:12.85 600m: 7:12.59 1:12.86 800m: 9:35.29 1:10.66

3. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 9:37.72 571 +0,85
100m: 1:08.98 1:08.98 300m: 3:35.50 1:12.70 500m: 6:01.40 1:12.36 700m: 8:27.26 1:13.29
200m: 2:22.80 1:13.82 400m: 4:49.04 1:13.54 600m: 7:13.97 1:12.57 800m: 9:37.72 1:10.46

4. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 Slask Wroclaw 9:43.79 553 +0,59
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:35.02 1:13.64 500m: 6:03.19 1:14.24 700m: 8:31.64 1:14.28
200m: 2:21.38 1:13.69 400m: 4:48.95 1:13.93 600m: 7:17.36 1:14.17 800m: 9:43.79 1:12.15

5. Pogorzelska Laura 01 SMS Galicja Krakow 10:16.51 470 +0,66
100m: 1:12.41 1:12.41 300m: 3:47.42 1:17.77 500m: 6:22.79 1:16.97 700m: 9:01.99 1:18.03
200m: 2:29.65 1:17.24 400m: 5:05.82 1:18.40 600m: 7:43.96 1:21.17 800m: 10:16.51 1:14.52
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